
Event Dates Time Venue Expected Attendance: Optional Attendance:

CIPFA Annual Conference for Local 
Pension Board Members

Wednesday 15 May 2024 09:30 to 16:30 CIPFA Offices, London
Up to 2 places available for 

LPB Members

Authority Induction and Development 
Session

Thursday 06 June 2024 09:00 - 12:00 Oakwell House
All Authority Members

All LPB Members

PLSA Local Authority Conference 
Monday 11 June 2024 to 
Wednesday 13 June 2024

14.00 on 11 June
to 14.00 on 13 June

Gloucestershire
Up to 2 places available for 

Authority Chair and Vice 
Chair

Audit & Governance Bitesize Training 
Session: Scrutiny of the Annual 

Accounts
Thursday 11 July 2024

30 Minutes - To follow 
directly after end of 

formal meeting
Oakwell House

All A&G Committee 
Members

Local Pension Board Training: 
Responsible Investment

Thursday 08 August 2024 13:00 - 14:00 Oakwell House All LPB Members

LGC Investment Summit
Thursday 7 September & Friday 8 

September 2024
TBC Birmingham None

Authority Members
LPB Members

Authority and LPB Seminar: 
Corporate Strategy

Thursday 12 September 2024 13:30 - 14:30 Oakwell House
All Authority Members

All LPB Members

Audit & Governance - Bitesize Training 
Session: Risk Management

Thursday 19 September 2024
30 Minutes - To follow 

directly after end of 
formal meeting

Oakwell House
All A&G Committee 

Members

CIPFA Local Pension Board Member 
Training - Autumn Series

November 2024 - Date TBC TBC Venue TBC
Up to 2 places available for 

LPB Members

Border to Coast Responsible 
Investment Seminar

Tuesday 12 November 2024 TBC Virtual TBC Authority Chair Only

Authority and LPB
Member Development Away Day

Thursday 28 November 2024
All day event - exact 

timings TBC
Venue TBC

All Authority Members
All LPB Members

Audit & Governance - Bitesize Training 
Session: Assurance Framework

Thursday 05 December 2024
30 Minutes - To follow 

directly after end of 
formal meeting

Oakwell House
All A&G Committee 

Members

Training and Development Events - 2024/25
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Event Dates Time Venue Expected Attendance: Optional Attendance:
Training and Development Events - 2024/25

LGA - LGPS Governance Conference
Thursday 30 January 2025 &

Friday 31 January 2025
TBC - lunchtime Thurs to 

lunchtime Fri
Bournemouth and Virtual None

Limited number of places for 
any Authority or LPB 

Members
wishing to attend

Authority and LPB Seminar:
Introduction to the 2025 Valuation 

Assumptions
Thursday 13 February 2025 13:00 - 14:00 Oakwell House

All Authority Members
All LPB Members

Local Pension Board Training:
Pension Administration Performance

Thursday 20 February 2025 13:00 - 14:00 Oakwell House All LPB Members

Audit & Governance - Bitesize Training 
Session: Procurement

Thursday 06 March 2025
30 Minutes - To follow 

directly after end of 
formal meeting

Oakwell House
All A&G Committee 

Members

Authority and LPB Seminar:
The General Code - Roles and 

Responsibilities
Thursday 13 March 2025 13:00 - 14:00 Oakwell House

All Authority Members
All LPB Members

Local Pension Board Training:
Valuation Process - Consultation and 

Engagement Plan
Thursday 24 April 2025 13:00 - 14:00 Oakwell House All LPB Members
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